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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Name

Code No.
Batch No.

Mfg.Date

Date of Analysis
Retest Date

CADMIUM NITRATE (4-HYDRATE) [10022-68-1]

B-00606

BC12241086

16/12/2024
DEC-2029

DEC-2024

TEST SPECIFICATION RESULT

Appearance Colorless crystals Colorless crystals

Assay Min 98% 99.73%

Max 0.01% 0.0026%Insoluble matter in water 

0.0008%Max 0.005%

Sulphate (SO4) 0.0012%

Iron (Fe)

Max 0.01%

Chloride (Cl)

Potassium (K)
Max 0.001% 0.0006%
Max 0.002% 0.0013%

Sodium (Na) Max 0.01% 0.0035%

Zinc (Zn) Max 0.002% 0.0005%


